GE Universal 40-Watt EQ 48-in Daylight Linear Type A

LED Tube Light Bulb (2-Pack)

Model #: 93122888

- Series Name
Wattage Equivalent
Rated Life (Hours)

Actual LED Tube
Length (Inches)
Common LED Tube
Length (Inches)

oo Color Temperature
TsL/EEZ (Kelvins)

2wTs Lumens
Bulb Voltage
Plug-In Type
Rapid Start Compatible
Ballast Type
Compatible
Light Bulb Base Type
Encircled “E” Required
on Product or Pkg
Warranty

'll [

Questions?
Support: 1-800-435-4448
Hours: 8:00 a.m. — 8:00 p.m. EST

Universal
40
36000

48

48

6500

2400

120

Medium Bi-Pin
X

Electronic

G13
X

5-year limited

ENERGY STAR Certified
Tube Type
Indoor/Outdoor

Light Color
Total Package Quantity
Type

Bulb Wattage
Tunable

Lowe’s Exclusive
Dimmable

Glass Type

Bulk Buy
CEC Compliant (CA)

GE is a trademarks of General Electric Company. Used under trademark license.
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For indoor or enclosed
outdoor use only
Daylight
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